is product is for informational purposes and may net have
been prepared for, or suitable for legal, engineering or surve
purposes. Users should review or consult the primary data

sources to ascertain the usablility of the information.

-

P

OPOSED 60' EASEM

ENT|
=

\

Lt

.

AN

S 4

AFM
REAL ESTATE

—_

O W oo NO UL WN -

DOM_S_NAME

PINE/HARDWOOD

PINE-HARDWOOD
PINE

LOBLOLLY PINE
FIELD

POND

HOMESITE

UTILITY
UNDEFINED
NON-FOREST

YEAR_EST
1984
1989
1999
1999

ACRES

90.1
194.9
58.7
204.9
23.9
1.8
1.3
24
6.5
5.4

TOTAL ACRES = 589.9

SUGGS 590 TRACT

COUNTY:MOORE
STATE:NC
ACRES: 589.9

AFM Real Estate
AFMRealEstate.com



lyttonje
Polygonal Line
o

lyttonje
Callout
PROPOSED 60' EASEMENT




