



STAND	DOM_S_NAME	YEAR_EST	ACRES
1	PINE/HARDWOOD	1984	90.1
2	PINE-HARDWOOD	1989	194.9
3	PINE	1999	58.7
4	LOBLOLLY PINE	1999	204.9
5	FIELD	0	23.9
6	POND	0	1.8
7	HOMESITE	0	1.3
8	UTILITY	0	2.4
9	UNDEFINED	0	6.5
10	NON-FOREST	0	5.4
TOTAL ACRES = 589.9			5 = 589.9

SUGGS 590 TRACT
COUNTY:MOORE
STATE:NC
ACRES: 589.9

AFM Real Estate
AFMRealEstate.com